FAIRFIELD’

Atlas Arm Chair

6105-04

Dimensions (inches)

Width 24.00
Depth 28.25
Height 43.00
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Atlas Arm Chair

6105-04

Product Specifications

Description

This dining chair features a tall wingback style backrest with intricately woven cane panels, adding texture and and a

touch of vintage charm to the design. These cane panels extend from the top of the backrest down to the arms. Designed

with a comfortable, cushioned and plush seat. It's an inviting and stylish choice for a dining room, bringing a sense of

sophistication and heritage to your dining experience.

Dimensions - more details (inches)

Width

Depth

Height

Arm height

Inside seat width
Inside seat depth
Seat height

Inside back height

Details

Additional info

Materials

Finish options
Fabric base yardage
Available in leather
Seat construction
Cube

Weight (Ibs)
Country of origin

24.00
28.25
43.00
25.75
20.00
21.00
19.25
25.50

Features natural cane accents that was handwoven using the peel of natural rattan.
As with any natural product, natures imperfections and hallmarks will be present in
the cane materials. Cane is a handcrafted product with artisanal origins dating back

tot
Ash

Standard Upholstery Finishes and FairShield+ Finishes

1.50
Yes

Tight Seat

16.87
26
CHINA
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Atlas Arm Chair Selected Options
6105-04

Selected Upholstery Options

Main Fabric Breeze
7600-92
Grade D

Tight Seat Breeze
7600-92
Grade D
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