



## Atlas Arm Chair

6105-04

### Dimensions (inches)

Width	24.00
Depth	28.25
Height	43.00

## Description

This dining chair features a tall wingback style backrest with intricately woven cane panels, adding texture and a touch of vintage charm to the design. These cane panels extend from the top of the backrest down to the arms. Designed with a comfortable, cushioned and plush seat. It's an inviting and stylish choice for a dining room, bringing a sense of sophistication and heritage to your dining experience.

## Dimensions - more details (inches)

Width	24.00
Depth	28.25
Height	43.00
Arm height	25.75
Inside seat width	20.00
Inside seat depth	21.00
Seat height	19.25
Inside back height	25.50

## Details

Additional info	Features natural cane accents that was handwoven using the peel of natural rattan. As with any natural product, nature's imperfections and hallmarks will be present in the cane materials. Cane is a handcrafted product with artisanal origins dating back to t
Materials	Ash
Finish options	Standard Upholstery Finishes and FairShield+ Finishes
Fabric base yardage	1.50
Available in leather	Yes
Seat construction	Tight Seat
Cube	16.87
Weight (lbs)	26
Country of origin	CHINA

Selected Upholstery Options

Main Fabric

Breeze  
7600-92  
Grade D

Tight Seat

Breeze  
7600-92  
Grade D